I — Academic Planner

A. Teaching Plan ( Year: __ 2020-21 Semester: Odd / Even ) (Both)

Teacher’s Name Manoj Sharma Department History

S. No. UPC Paper Name Core/AECC/GE/SEC Topic/Unit Start Date End Date
L 12313353 Archive and Museum SEC All Assignied Topics 10.08.2020 28.11.2020
2. 12315424 Making "iizzt‘(‘domal GE All Assigned Topics 10.08.2020 28.11.2020
3 12311503 History of Modern Europe-I Core All Assigned Topics 10.08.2020 28.11.2011

4. 12317614 The Making of DSE
Contemporary India (1950- All Assigned Topics 02.01.2021 30.04.2021

1990s)

5 12511604 History of M;’Idem Europe- Core All Assigned Topics 02.01.2021 30.04.2021
6. 12311407 History of India- 1750-1857) Core All Assigned Topics 02.01.2021 30.04.2021

B. FDP/Seminar/Workshops/Lectures to be attended and/or to be conducted by Teachers

1. Learning Advanced E-tools for MOOCs Development and Research

Event Topic 2. Enhancing Psychological Skills for Teaching and Practice
Type / Nature (FDP/Webinar/Wotrkshop etc.) ; ggg

1. Teaching Learning Centre, Ramanujan College University of Delhi and
Organizing In-charge Motilal Nehru College (E) DU

2. Teaching Learning Centre, Ramanujan College University of Delhi

Details regarding invited Resource Person

Nature of Participation (e.g. Invited Speaker, 1. Participant
Participant etc.) 2. Participant

01.09.2020 to 14.09.2020 . Online
Date/s 15 109.2020 to 29.09.2020 Timing/s Mode " Gnline



Course

518

518

518

518

518

518

Code

Course
Name

Archive and
Museum
Making of Post-
Colonial India
History of
Modern
Europe-1

The Making of
Contemporary
India (1950-
1990s)

History of
Modern
Europe-I1
History of
India- 1750-
1857)

C. Internal Assessment: House Exam (Test/Presentation etc.) & Assignment*

Unique Paper
Code

12313353

12315424

12311503

12317614

12311604

12311407

Topic Name

Different Topics of the Syllabus
Different Topics of the Syllabus

Different Topics of the Syllabus

Different Topics of the Syllabus

Different Topics of the Syllabus

Different Topics of the Syllabus

Day and Date

September and
October 2020
September and
October 2020
September and
October 2020

Last of February and
March
Last of February and

March

Last of February and
March

Date/s of Exhibiting the

Assessment Sheet to students,

Discussing the marks,
Returning/Retaining

October 2020

October 2020

October 2020

March 2020

March 2020

March 2020

*Marks of the Internal Assessment to be submitted to the College 15 days before the last working day of every semester

D. Otganization of Department/College Society Meetings by Staff Advisor/Convener

Department/Society

Meeting Date

E. College Functions

Purpose



College Function Function Date Role to be played



