I – Academic Planner

A. Teaching Plan (Year : __2020-21_____ Semester: Odd / Even) (Both)

Teacher's Name Manoj Sharma Department History

S. No.	UPC	Paper Name	Core/AECC/GE/SEC	Topic/Unit	Start Date	End Date
1.	12313353	Archive and Museum	SEC	All Assigned Topics	10.08.2020	28.11.2020
2.	12315424	Making of Post-Colonial India	GE	All Assigned Topics	10.08.2020	28.11.2020
3	12311503	History of Modern Europe-I	Core	All Assigned Topics	10.08.2020	28.11.2011
4.	12317614	The Making of Contemporary India (1950- 1990s)	DSE	All Assigned Topics	02.01.2021	30.04.2021
5.	12311604	History of Modern Europe- II	Core	All Assigned Topics	02.01.2021	30.04.2021
6.	12311407	History of India- 1750-1857)	Core	All Assigned Topics	02.01.2021	30.04.2021

B. FDP/Seminar/Workshops/Lectures to be attended and/or to be conducted by Teachers

Event Topic	 Learning Advanced E-tools for MOOCs Development and Research Enhancing Psychological Skills for Teaching and Practice 		
Type / Nature (FDP/Webinar/Workshop etc.)	1. FDP 2. FDP		
Organizing In-charge	 Teaching Learning Centre, Ramanujan College University of Delhi and Motilal Nehru College (E) DU Teaching Learning Centre, Ramanujan College University of Delhi 		
Details regarding invited Resource Person			
Nature of Participation (e.g. Invited Speaker, Participant etc.)	 Participant Participant 		
Date/s 01.09.2020 to 14.09.2020 15.09.2020 to 29.09.2020	Timing/s Mode Online Online		

C. Internal Assessment: House Exam (Test/Presentation etc.) & Assignment*

Course Code	Course Name	Unique Paper Code	Topic Name	Day and Date	Date/s of Exhibiting the Assessment Sheet to students, Discussing the marks, Returning/Retaining
518	Archive and Museum	12313353	Different Topics of the Syllabus	September and October 2020	October 2020
518	Making of Post- Colonial India	12315424	Different Topics of the Syllabus	September and October 2020	October 2020
518	History of Modern Europe-I	12311503	Different Topics of the Syllabus	September and October 2020	October 2020
518	The Making of Contemporary India (1950- 1990s)	12317614	Different Topics of the Syllabus	Last of February and March	March 2020
518	History of Modern Europe-II	12311604	Different Topics of the Syllabus	Last of February and March	March 2020
518	History of India- 1750- 1857)	12311407	Different Topics of the Syllabus	Last of February and March	March 2020

^{*}Marks of the Internal Assessment to be submitted to the College 15 days before the last working day of every semester

D. Organization of Department/College Society Meetings by Staff Advisor/Convener

Department/Society	Meeting Date	Purpose

College Function	Function Date	Role to be played